
 

 St Mary’s RC Primary School 

School Year Calendar 2026/27 

 

 

TERM TERM 1 HALF TERM TERM 2 PUPIL DAYS  

 

AUTUMN 
 

Wednesday 2rd September 2026 
 

Fri 23rd October 2026 
 

Monday 2rd November 
2026 

  

 to To to 37 71 

 Thurs 22nd October 2026 Friday 30st October 2026 Thurs 17th December 2026 34  

 
Christmas holiday Fri 18th Dec 26- Monday 4th Jan 27 inclusive 

 

SPRING 
 

Tuesday 5th January 2027 
 

Monday 15th February 2027 
 

Monday 22rd February 2027 
  

 to to to 29 53 

 Friday 12th February 2027 Friday 19st February 2027 Thursday 25th March 2027 24  

 
Easter holiday Fri 26th March 27- Mon 5th April 27 inclusive 

 

SUMMER 
 

Tues 6th April 2027 
 

Monday 24th May 2027 
 

Monday 7th June 2027 
  

 To to to 34 66 
 Friday 21nd May 2027 Friday 4th June 2027 Tues 20th July 2027 32  

 (Mon 3rd  BH)     

 Total 

 
190 days 

 

 
 


